
Terrain: 4-5 Very hilly Terrain: 4-5 Very hilly

Mileage: 70.5 Mileage: 70.5

At Go On For At Go On For
0.0 > Cazadero Hwy (North) 1.0 0.0 > Cazadero Hwy (North) 1.0
1.0 R King Ridge Rd 0.3 1.0 R King Ridge Rd 0.3
1.3 R stay on King Ridge Rd 16.0 1.3 R stay on King Ridge Rd 16.0
17.3 R Tin Barn Rd 5.8 17.3 R Tin Barn Rd 5.8
23.1 R Skaggs Springs Rd 2.1 23.1 R Skaggs Springs Rd 2.1
25.2 L Annapolis Rd 13.6 25.2 L Annapolis Rd 13.6
38.9 L Hwy-1 S 18.5 38.9 L Hwy-1 S 18.5
57.3 L Fort Ross Rd 2.4 57.3 L Fort Ross Rd 2.4
59.8 R stay on Fort Ross Rd 0.5 59.8 R stay on Fort Ross Rd 0.5
60.3 L stay on Fort Ross Rd 9.2 60.3 L stay on Fort Ross Rd 9.2
69.4 > Cazadero Hwy 1.1 69.4 > Cazadero Hwy 1.1
70.5 E End of route 70.5 E End of route

Led by Joyce Chang—484-5150 Led by Joyce Chang—484-5150
Jerry Meshulam—477-9262 Jerry Meshulam—477-9262

Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/5478310 Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/5478310

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Carry ID, Wear a Helmet
Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

Ft Ross-Annapolis Hill Romp
Raymond's Bakery in Cazadero

5400 Cazadero Hwy, Cazadero, CA 95421
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